VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

MAIN LINE INVITATIONAL
SEPTEMBER 16, 2016 ~ ALUMNI COURSE ~ HAVERFORD, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS TEAM SCORES

3 Miles Team Time Team Place Points
Ashley Montgomery Penn 16:37.6 [Pr— 1st of 3 2
Bella Burda Villanova 16:46.9 Villanova and 35
Cleo Whiting Penn 16:49.5 La Salle 3rd 77
Clarissa Whiting Penn 16:55.1
Kaley Ciluffo Villanova 17:01.9
Abigail Hong Penn 17:09.3
Katie Fisher Villanova 17:14.0
Erin Feeney Penn 17:22.7
Morgan Szekely La Salle 17:26.7
Sammy Bockoven Villanova 17:30.6

VILLANOVA RESULTS
3 Miles Place Time
Bella Burda 2nd of 40 16:46.9
Kaley Ciluffo Sth 17:01.9
Katie Fisher 7th 17:14.0
Sammy Bockoven 10th 17:30.6
Nicole Armstrong 11th 17:31.4
Rebecca Del Rossi 20th 18:00.4
Alexandra Russo 26th 18:15.7

UNATTACHED VILLANOVA RUNNERS

3 Miles Place Time
Jacquelyn Smith 25th 18:14.4

Women’s Cross Country ~ Main Line Invitational ~ September 16, 2016




VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

PAUL SHORT RUN

OCTOBER 1, 2016 ~ GOODMAN CAMPUS COURSE ~ BETHLEHEM, PA.

GOLD RACE TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

6000 Meters Team

Angel Piccirillo Villanova

Ashley Montgomery Penn

Jessica Drop Georgia

Jillian Forsey West Virginia

Emily Waligurski Yale

Siofra Cleirigh Buttner Villanova

Taylor Tubbs Florida

Frances Schmiede Yale

Jessica Pascoe Florida

Colett Rampf Saint Leo
VILLANOVA RESULTS

6000 Meters Place

Angel Piccirillo 1st of 405

Siofra Cleirigh Buttner 6th

Bella Burda 26th

Katie Fisher 37th

Nicole Armstrong 111th

Sammy Bockoven 172nd

Alexandra Russo 207th

=

ime
19:57
20:17
20:39
20:44
21:28
21:51
22:06

GOLD RACE TEAM SCORES
Team Place
Yale 1st of 45
Georgetown 2nd
Penn tie-3rd
West Virginia tie-3rd
Florida 5th
Villanova 6th
Adams State 7th
Cornell 8th
Dartmouth 9th
Utah State 10th
Brown 11th
UMass-Lowell 12th
Georgia 13th
Tona 14th
James Madison 15th
Columbia 16th
Buffalo 17th
Maryland 18th
Stony Brook 19th
Lehigh 20th
San Diego 21st
Holy Cross 22nd
George Washington tie-23rd
Williams tie-23rd
Quinnipiac 25th
Towson 26th
Stonehill 27th
UMBC 28th
Connecticut 29th
Monmouth 30th
Temple 31st
Marist 32nd
Saint Leo 33rd
Saint Joseph’s 34th
Army West Point 35th
East Carolina 36th
Canisius 37th
La Salle 38th
Massachusetts 39th
Tufts 40th
Oneonta 41st
Albany 42nd
Rutgers 43rd
VCU 44th
Loyola (Md.) 45th

Points
92
119
127
127
175
176
218
219
249
275
288
424
465
476
479
508
530
541
546
600
687
709
722
722
774
781
830
839
846
910
912
922
927
946
948
961
998
1022
1054
1055
1066
1089
1179
1187
1265

Women’s Cross Country ~ Paul Short Run ~ October 1, 2016




VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

NUTTYCOMBE WISCONSIN INVITATIONAL
OCTOBER 14, 2016 ~ THOMAS ZIMMER CHAMPIONSHIP CROSS COUNTRY COURSE ~ MADISON, WIS.

6000 Meters
Brenna Peloquin
Alice Wright
Anna Rohrer
Amy-Eloise Neale
Charlotte Prouse
Courtney Smith
Erika Kemp
Isabelle Kennedy
Calli Thackery
Charlotte Taylor

6000 Meters
Angel Piccirillo

Siofra Cleirigh Buttner

Katie Fisher

Bella Burda
Sammy Bockoven
Kaley Ciluffo
Nicole Hutchinson

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

Team

Boise State
New Mexico
Notre Dame
Washington
Washington
Harvard

North Carolina
Boston College
New Mexico
San Francisco

VILLANOVA RESULTS

Place

19th of 211
32nd

61st

102nd
131st
183rd
204th

Team
Washington

North Carolina State

Providence
New Mexico
Baylor

San Francisco
Utah

Towa State
Notre Dame
BYU

Yale
Villanova
UCLA

Penn

Harvard
Minnesota
SMU

Boise State
Michigan State
Syracuse
Wisconsin
Georgetown
Weber State
Northern Arizona
Tulsa

Florida State
Boston College
Vanderbilt
Princeton
North Carolina
Columbia

TEAM SCORES

Place
Ist of 31
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

Points
124
166
170
207
228
258
287
309
313
318
335
345
348
354
357
385
388
404
439
454
473
525
588
590
602
606
644
650
718
766
832

Women’s Cross Country ~ Nuttycombe Wisconsin Invitational ~ October 14,2016




VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

HAVERFORD INVITATIONAL
OCTOBER 21,2016 ~ ALUMNI COURSE ~ HAVERFORD, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS
3 Miles Team Time
Nicole Armstrong Villanova 17:47.8
Alexandra Russo Villanova 17:59.4
Kelly Riffenburgh Unattached 18:02.7
Ella Wurth Penn 18:06.1
Jacquelyn Smith Unattached 18:30.7
Juliet Kohli Penn 18:34.5
Madeline Villaba Penn 18:37.7
McKenna Keegan Unattached 18:44.5
Amari Onque-Shabazz Unattached 18:44.6
Nia Akins Penn 18:46.2
VILLANOVA RESULTS
3 Miles Place Time
Nicole Armstrong Ist of 43 17:47.8
Alexandra Russo 2nd 17:59.4
Rebecca Del Rossi 11th 18:53.4

UNATTACHED VILLANOVA RUNNERS

3 Miles Place Time

Jacqueline Smith Sth 18:30.7
McKenna Keegan 8th 18:44.5
Amari Onque-Shabazz 9th 18:44.6

Women’s Cross Country ~ Haverford Invitational ~ October 21, 2016




VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

BIG EAST CHAMPIONSHIPS
OCTOBER 28, 2016 ~ VAN CORTLANDT PARK ~ BRONX, N.Y.
TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS TEAM SCORES
6000 Meters Team Time Team Place Points
Angel Piccirillo Villanova 20:49.6 ﬁd — Fof 10 36—
Siofra Cleirigh Buttner Villanova 20:58.7 Villanova 2nd 49
Brianna Ilarda Providence 21:01.1 Georgetown 3d 68
Sarah Mary Collina Providence 21:10.2 Butler 4th 93
Katherine Turner Butler 21:11.7 Marquette 5th 138
Millie Paladino Providence 21:12.8 S 6th 161
Josephine Thestrup Butler 21:20.3 Creighton 7th 207
Abbey Wheeler Providence 21:24.4 St. John’s 3th 217
Bella Burda Villanova 21:29.0 DePaul 9th 935
Kennedy Weisner Georgetown 21:33.9 Seton Hall 10th 206
VILLANOVA RESULTS
6000 Meters Place Time
Angel Piccirillo Ist of 80 20:49.6
Siofra Cleirigh Buttner 2nd 20:58.7
Bella Burda 9th 21:29.0
Katie Fisher 18th 21:58.5
Sammy Bockoven 19th 21:59.7
Alexandra Russo 33rd 22:46.3
Nicole Armstrong 41st 23:14.3

Women’s Cross Country ~ BIG EAST Championships ~ October 28, 2016




VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

NCAA MID-ATLANTIC REGIONAL
NOVEMBER 11, 2016 ~ BLUE/WHITE GOLF COURSES ~ UNIVERSITY PARK, PA.
TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS TEAM SCORES
6000 Meters Team Time Team Place Points
Tessa Barrett Penn State 19:59.7 e S 1st of 28 36
Jillian Forsey West Virginia 20:09.0 Villanova 2nd 93
Elizabeth Chikotas Penn State 20:16.1 Pgiiin 3rd 99
Jillian Hunsberger Penn State 20:22.3 West Virginia 4th 112
Gillian Schriever Pittsburgh 20:29.7 Georgetown 5th 141
Ashley Montgomery Penn 20:31.2 Bucknell 6th 174
Siofra Cleirigh Buttner Villanova 20:39.3 Pittsburgh 7th 185
Angel Piccirillo Villanova 20:41.7 BREsen 8th 198
Catherine Scott Bucknell 20:44.7 Maryland 9th 266
Cleo Whiting Penn 20:45.1 Duquesne 10th 287
Lehigh 11th 348
Monmouth 12th 374
VILLANOVA RESULTS Navy 13th 403
UMBC 14th 408
6000 Meters Place Time George Washington 15th 416
Siofra Cleirigh Buttner 7th of 198 20:39.3 Saint Joseph’s 16th 449
Angel Piccirillo 8th 20:41.7 Delaware 17th 507
Bella Burda 17th 21:05.9 Towson 18th 509
Katie Fisher 23rd 21:13.5 Temple 19th 514
Nicole Hutchinson 40th 21:42.4 Saint Francis (Pa.) 20th 561
Kaley Ciluffo 41st 21:42.5 Marshall 21st 573
Sammy Bockoven 44th 21:49.5 Loyola (Md.) 22nd 582
Rutgers 23rd 633
Lafayette 24th 725
La Salle 25th 759
Seton Hall 26th 785
Robert Morris 27th 821
NJIT 28th 895

Women’s Cross Country ~ NCAA Mid-Atlantic Regional ~ November 11, 2016




VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

NOVEMBER 19, 2016 ~ LAVERN GIBSON CHAMPIONSHIP CROSS COUNTRY COURSE ~ TERRE HAUTE, IND.

6000 Meters
Karissa Schweizer
Erin Finn

Anna Rohrer
Katie Rainsberger
Sharon Lokedi
Brenna Peloquin
Elinor Purrier
Amy-Eloise Neale
Grace Barnett
Charlotte Taylor

6000 Meters
Angel Piccirillo

Siofra Cleirigh Buttner

Bella Burda
Sammy Bockoven
Nicole Hutchinson
Katie Fisher
Kaley Ciluffo

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

Team
Missouri
Michigan
Notre Dame
Oregon
Kansas

Boise State
New Hampshire
Washington
Clemson

San Francisco

VILLANOVA RESULTS

Place

20th of 250
85th

136th
182nd
197th
210th
225th

Team

Oregon
Michigan
Colorado

North Carolina State
Stanford

San Francisco
New Mexico
Michigan State
Eastern Michigan
BYU

Notre Dame
Washington
Providence
Wisconsin
Mississippi State
Missouri
Oklahoma State
Penn State
Arkansas

Utah

Villanova
Portland

Ole Miss

Penn

Air Force
Harvard

Baylor

UCLA

Towa State

Yale

Louisville

TEAM SCORES

Place
Ist of 31
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

Points
125
126
134
223
255
307
310
314
316
328
338
352
399
451
459
459
465
465
476
493
505
509
514
520
527
551
586
596
608
661
788

Women’s Cross Country ~ NCAA Championships ~ November 19, 2016




