# MAIN LINE INVITATIONAL SEPTEMBER 16, 2016 ~ ALUMNI COURSE ~ HAVERFORD, PA.

#### **TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS**

3 Miles	<b>Team</b>	<b>Time</b>
Ashley Montgomery	Penn	16:37.6
Bella Burda	Villanova	16:46.9
Cleo Whiting	Penn	16:49.5
Clarissa Whiting	Penn	16:55.1
Kaley Ciluffo	Villanova	17:01.9
Abigail Hong	Penn	17:09.3
Katie Fisher	Villanova	17:14.0
Erin Feeney	Penn	17:22.7
Morgan Szekely	La Salle	17:26.7
Sammy Bockoven	Villanova	17:30.6

#### VILLANOVA RESULTS

3 Miles	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Bella Burda	2nd of 40	16:46.9
Kaley Ciluffo	5th	17:01.9
Katie Fisher	7th	17:14.0
Sammy Bockoven	10th	17:30.6
Nicole Armstrong	11th	17:31.4
Rebecca Del Rossi	20th	18:00.4
Alexandra Russo	26th	18:15.7

#### UNATTACHED VILLANOVA RUNNERS

3 Miles	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Jacquelyn Smith	25th	18:14.4

	TEAM SCORES	
Team Penn	Place 1st of 3	Points 22
Villanova	2nd	35
La Salle	3rd	77

### **PAUL SHORT RUN**

OCTOBER 1, 2016 ~ GOODMAN CAMPUS COURSE ~ BETHLEHEM, PA.

#### **GOLD RACE TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS**

6000 Meters	<u>Team</u>	<u>Time</u>
Angel Piccirillo	Villanova	19:57
Ashley Montgomery	Penn	20:12
Jessica Drop	Georgia	20:13
Jillian Forsey	West Virginia	20:14
Emily Waligurski	Yale	20:15
Siofra Cleirigh Buttner	Villanova	20:17
Taylor Tubbs	Florida	20:20
Frances Schmiede	Yale	20:22
Jessica Pascoe	Florida	20:23
Colett Rampf	Saint Leo	20:23

<u>6000 Meters</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Angel Piccirillo	1st of 405	19:57
Siofra Cleirigh Buttner	6th	20:17
Bella Burda	26th	20:39
Katie Fisher	37th	20:44
Nicole Armstrong	111th	21:28
Sammy Bockoven	172nd	21:51
Alexandra Russo	207th	22:06

GOLD RACE TEAM SCORES			
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	<b>Points</b>	
Yale	1st of 45	92	
Georgetown	2nd	119	
Penn	tie-3rd	127	
West Virginia	tie-3rd	127	
Florida	5th	175	
Villanova	6th	176	
Adams State	7th	218	
Cornell	8th	219	
Dartmouth	9th	249	
Utah State	10th	275	
Brown	11th	288	
UMass-Lowell	12th	424	
Georgia	13th	465	
Iona	14th	476	
James Madison	15th	479	
Columbia	16th	508	
Buffalo	17th	530	
Maryland	18th	541	
Stony Brook	19th	546	
Lehigh	20th	600	
San Diego	21st	687	
Holy Cross	22nd	709	
George Washington	tie-23rd	722	
Williams	tie-23rd	722	
Quinnipiac	25th	774	
Towson	26th	781	
Stonehill	27th	830	
UMBC	28th	839	
Connecticut	29th	846	
Monmouth	30th	910	
Temple	31st	912	
Marist	32nd	922	
Saint Leo	33rd	927	
Saint Joseph's	34th	946	
Army West Point	35th	948	
East Carolina	36th	961	
Canisius	37th	998	
La Salle	38th	1022	
Massachusetts	39th	1054	
Tufts	40th	1055	
Oneonta	41st	1066	
Albany	42nd	1089	
Rutgers	43rd	1179	
VCU	44th	1187	
Loyola (Md.)	45th	1265	

### NUTTYCOMBE WISCONSIN INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER 14, 2016 ~ THOMAS ZIMMER CHAMPIONSHIP CROSS COUNTRY COURSE ~ MADISON, WIS.

#### **TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS**

6000 Meters	<u>Team</u>	<b>Time</b>
Brenna Peloquin	Boise State	20:00.8
Alice Wright	New Mexico	20:01.9
Anna Rohrer	Notre Dame	20:03.4
Amy-Eloise Neale	Washington	20:05.7
Charlotte Prouse	Washington	20:08.5
Courtney Smith	Harvard	20:09.2
Erika Kemp	North Carolina	20:15.9
Isabelle Kennedy	Boston College	20:17.6
Calli Thackery	New Mexico	20:19.8
Charlotte Taylor	San Francisco	20:22.2

6000 Meters	<b>Place</b>	<u>Time</u>
Angel Piccirillo	19th of 211	20:35.9
Siofra Cleirigh Buttner	32nd	20:45.9
Katie Fisher	61st	21:03.6
Bella Burda	102nd	21:27.1
Sammy Bockoven	131st	21:46.3
Kaley Ciluffo	183rd	22:37.2
Nicole Hutchinson	204th	23:38.7

TEAM SCORES		
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	<b>Points</b>
Washington	1st of 31	124
North Carolina State	2nd	166
Providence	3rd	170
New Mexico	4th	207
Baylor	5th	228
San Francisco	6th	258
Utah	7th	287
Iowa State	8th	309
Notre Dame	9th	313
BYU	10th	318
Yale	11th	335
Villanova	12th	345
UCLA	13th	348
Penn	14th	354
Harvard	15th	357
Minnesota	16th	385
SMU	17th	388
Boise State	18th	404
Michigan State	19th	439
Syracuse	20th	454
Wisconsin	21st	473
Georgetown	22nd	525
Weber State	23rd	588
Northern Arizona	24th	590
Tulsa	25th	602
Florida State	26th	606
Boston College	27th	644
Vanderbilt	28th	650
Princeton	29th	718
North Carolina	30th	766
Columbia	31st	832

### HAVERFORD INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER 21, 2016 ~ ALUMNI COURSE ~ HAVERFORD, PA.

#### **TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS**

3 Miles	<u>Team</u>	<b>Time</b>
Nicole Armstrong	Villanova	17:47.8
Alexandra Russo	Villanova	17:59.4
Kelly Riffenburgh	Unattached	18:02.7
Ella Wurth	Penn	18:06.1
Jacquelyn Smith	Unattached	18:30.7
Juliet Kohli	Penn	18:34.5
Madeline Villaba	Penn	18:37.7
McKenna Keegan	Unattached	18:44.5
Amari Onque-Shabazz	Unattached	18:44.6
Nia Akins	Penn	18:46.2

#### VILLANOVA RESULTS

3 Miles	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Nicole Armstrong	1st of 43	17:47.8
Alexandra Russo	2nd	17:59.4
Rebecca Del Rossi	11th	18:53.4

#### UNATTACHED VILLANOVA RUNNERS

3 Miles	<b>Place</b>	<u>Time</u>
Jacqueline Smith	5th	18:30.7
McKenna Keegan	8th	18:44.5
Amari Onque-Shabazz	9th	18:44.6

### **BIG EAST CHAMPIONSHIPS**

OCTOBER 28, 2016 ~ VAN CORTLANDT PARK ~ BRONX, N.Y.

#### **TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS**

<u>6000 Meters</u>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Time</b>
Angel Piccirillo	Villanova	20:49.6
Siofra Cleirigh Buttner	Villanova	20:58.7
Brianna Ilarda	Providence	21:01.1
Sarah Mary Collina	Providence	21:10.2
Katherine Turner	Butler	21:11.7
Millie Paladino	Providence	21:12.8
Josephine Thestrup	Butler	21:20.3
Abbey Wheeler	Providence	21:24.4
Bella Burda	Villanova	21:29.0
Kennedy Weisner	Georgetown	21:33.9

<u>6000 Meters</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Angel Piccirillo	1st of 80	20:49.6
Siofra Cleirigh Buttner	2nd	20:58.7
Bella Burda	9th	21:29.0
Katie Fisher	18th	21:58.5
Sammy Bockoven	19th	21:59.7
Alexandra Russo	33rd	22:46.3
Nicole Armstrong	41st	23:14.3

TEAM SCORES		
Team Providence	<u>Place</u> 1st of 10	<u>Points</u> 36
Villanova	2nd	49
Georgetown	3rd	68
Butler	4th	93
Marquette	5th	138
Xavier	6th	161
Creighton	7th	207
St. John's	8th	217
DePaul	9th	235
Seton Hall	10th	296

### NCAA MID-ATLANTIC REGIONAL

NOVEMBER 11, 2016 ~ BLUE/WHITE GOLF COURSES ~ UNIVERSITY PARK, PA.

#### **TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS**

6000 Meters	<u>Team</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tessa Barrett	Penn State	19:59.7
Jillian Forsey	West Virginia	20:09.0
Elizabeth Chikotas	Penn State	20:16.1
Jillian Hunsberger	Penn State	20:22.3
Gillian Schriever	Pittsburgh	20:29.7
Ashley Montgomery	Penn	20:31.2
Siofra Cleirigh Buttner	Villanova	20:39.3
Angel Piccirillo	Villanova	20:41.7
Catherine Scott	Bucknell	20:44.7
Cleo Whiting	Penn	20:45.1

<u>Place</u>	<b>Time</b>
7th of 198	20:39.3
8th	20:41.7
17th	21:05.9
23rd	21:13.5
40th	21:42.4
41st	21:42.5
44th	21:49.5
	7th of 198 8th 17th 23rd 40th 41st

TEAM SCORES			
Team	Place	Points	
Penn State	1st of 28	36	
Villanova	2nd	93	
Penn	3rd	99	
West Virginia	4th	112	
Georgetown	5th	141	
Bucknell	6th	174	
Pittsburgh	7th	185	
Princeton	8th	198	
Maryland	9th	266	
Duquesne	10th	287	
Lehigh	11th	348	
Monmouth	12th	374	
Navy	13th	403	
UMBC	14th	408	
George Washington	15th	416	
Saint Joseph's	16th	449	
Delaware	17th	507	
Towson	18th	509	
Temple	19th	514	
Saint Francis (Pa.)	20th	561	
Marshall	21st	573	
Loyola (Md.)	22nd	582	
Rutgers	23rd	633	
Lafayette	24th	725	
La Salle	25th	759	
Seton Hall	26th	785	
Robert Morris	27th	821	
NJIT	28th	895	

### **NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS**

November 19, 2016 ~ Lavern Gibson Championship Cross Country Course ~ Terre Haute, Ind.

#### **TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS**

<u>6000 Meters</u>	<u>Team</u>	<b>Time</b>
Karissa Schweizer	Missouri	19:41.7
Erin Finn	Michigan	19:44.3
Anna Rohrer	Notre Dame	19:44.6
Katie Rainsberger	Oregon	19:51.1
Sharon Lokedi	Kansas	19:52.2
Brenna Peloquin	Boise State	19:54.6
Elinor Purrier	New Hampshire	19:56.9
Amy-Eloise Neale	Washington	19:58.3
Grace Barnett	Clemson	20:02.4
Charlotte Taylor	San Francisco	20:02.7

6000 Meters	<b>Place</b>	<u>Time</u>
Angel Piccirillo	20th of 250	20:13.8
Siofra Cleirigh Buttner	85th	20:46.4
Bella Burda	136th	20:58.6
Sammy Bockoven	182nd	21:18.1
Nicole Hutchinson	197th	21:25.6
Katie Fisher	210th	21:38.9
Kaley Ciluffo	225th	22:01.6

TEAM SCORES			
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Points</u>	
Oregon	1st of 31	125	
Michigan	2nd	126	
Colorado	3rd	134	
North Carolina State	4th	223	
Stanford	5th	255	
San Francisco	6th	307	
New Mexico	7th	310	
Michigan State	8th	314	
Eastern Michigan	9th	316	
BYU	10th	328	
Notre Dame	11th	338	
Washington	12th	352	
Providence	13th	399	
Wisconsin	14th	451	
Mississippi State	15th	459	
Missouri	16th	459	
Oklahoma State	17th	465	
Penn State	18th	465	
Arkansas	19th	476	
Utah	20th	493	
Villanova	21st	505	
Portland	22nd	509	
Ole Miss	23rd	514	
Penn	24th	520	
Air Force	25th	527	
Harvard	26th	551	
Baylor	27th	586	
UCLA	28th	596	
Iowa State	29th	608	
Yale	30th	661	
Louisville	31st	788	